O Koopocg

THAEOPASH

FRIDAY 23 MARCH 2012 I Is

T1 6a dcite otOV

Zapparo 24/3/2012 - Mapackeun 30/3/2012

YABBATO KYPIAKH AEYTEPA
06:00 O KYPIOZ KAI 06:45 KQNITANTINOY 06-00 O KYPIOZ KAI
H KYPIA MEAZ KAl EAENHZ H KYPIA MEAZ
06:45 KONZTANTINOY 07:30 KAPAMIMOAA 06-45 TEN TEN
KAl EAENH> 08:00 ANT1 NEWS 07-30 KAPAMMOAA
07:30 KAPAMIOAA 09-10 OIKOFENEIA :
08:00 ANT1NEWS CAPAMEIERR 08:00 ANT1 NEWS
09:10 OIKOTENEIA _ 09:10 ZTPIBEIN AIA
KAPAMIMEAA 10:00 De:POYAHE TOY APPABQNOS
10:00 Dr. POYAHZ IWeh S 10:00 MPQINO ANT1
10:45 AAIKH 11:30 O KYPIOZ KAIL 1210 GATE ANT1
11:30 O KYPIOZ KAI H KYPIA NEAZ i
H KYPIA MEAS 12:15 SUPERLEAGUE 13:00 EMAZ
12:15 SUPERLEAGUE: APHS - MANIQNIOZ TO METAAEIO 20Y
AEBAAEIAKOZ - 14:00 NEA ANT1 KYnpoy | 13:50 ME ArArnH
ATPOMHTOZ 14-:45 AFEI=E MOY 14:00 AITZA.COM
14:00 A(E)':E MOY TON ®IAO Z0Y 15:00 MPQINO ANT1
i EEY%\%%)Y 15:30 EINAI STIFTMES 18:30 AIS MAAIAM
o A NANA 17:10 LAUGH ATTACK 19:30 EINAI ZTIFMES
15:30 EINAI STIFMES 18:00 GALILEO 20-15 LAUGH ATTACK
16:20 LAUGH ATTACK 18:40 ENA KI ENA 21:00 ANT1 NEWS
17:10 EAEYOEPOZ 19:15 EAAAAA EXELS 21:30 EAAADA
KI QPAIOZ TAAENTO EXEIS TAAENTO
18:00 GALILEO 21:00 ANT1 NEWS :
23-15 GATE ANT1
18:40 ENA KI ENA 21:30 EAAHNIKH TAINIA: | 45:00 MPQTAGAHMA
19:15 TEN TEN ANTE I'EIA :
20:00 OIKOrENEIA : EAMALAZ
22:30 OAA 12+
THE ZYMOOPAZ 00-00 SUPERLEAGUE: SUPERLEAGUE
21:00 BPAAY ME TON N R T AEK - MANAITQAIKOZ
METPO KQZTOMOYAO 616 A 02:30 MPQINO ANT1
22:00 EIAHZEIZ 115 AEK - 04-00 ANT1 NEWS
22:30 TOYIKEPMAN MANAITQAIKOZ j
23:15 MANQ AMO 03:15 MAS MANNINA - 05:00 EAMMAZ
TO NOMO EPFOTEAHE TO METAAEIO 20Y
TPITH TETAPTH IEMIITH
06:00 AITZA.COM 06:00 AITZA.COM 06:00 AITZA.COM
06:45 AIZ MAAIAM 06:45 AIZ MAAIAM 06:45 AIZ MAAIAM
07-30 KAPAMIMTOAA 8;5?)8 KGI;AMTEOAQ 07-30 KAPAMIOAA
08:00 ANT1 NEWS 00 ANT1.NEW 08:00 ANT1 NEWS
. 09:10 ZTPIBEIN AIA 09:10 ZTPIBEIN AIA
09:10 ZTPIBEIN AIA TOY APPABQNOZ
TOY APPABQNOZ
TOY APPABQNOZ 10:00 MPQINO ANT1 10:00 MPQINO ANTH
10:00 MPQINO ANT1 12:10 AKPQS ———
12:10 AKPQS OIKOrENEIAKON S OROIENEARON
13:00 EAAAZ
OIKOrENEIAKON 13:00 EAAAS
1o E A TO METAAEIO OY :
; 13:50 ME AFAMH TO METAAEIO $OY
TO METAAEIO ZOY 14-00 AITSA.COM 13:50 ME ATAIMH
13:560 ME ATAlNH 15:00 MPQINO ANT1 14:00 AITZA.COM
14:00 AITZA.COM 18:30 AIZ MAAIAM 15-:00 MPQINO ANT1
15:00 MPQINO ANT1 19:30 EINAI ZTIFMEZ 18:30 AIZ MAAIAM
1830 AIZ MAAIAM 20:15 EMHNIKH TAINIA: ~ | 19:30 EINAI STITMES
19:30 EINAI STITMES Aggle AAMMNPO  120:15 EAEYOEPOZ
20:15 OIKOrENEIA , KI QPAIOZ
21:00 ANT1 NEWS 21:00 ANT1 NEWS
THZ ZYMOOPAZ 21:30 EMHNIKH TAINIA:

21:00 ANT1 NEWS
21:30 BLACK OUT
22:30 PAAIO APBYAA
23:30 ONA 12+
01:30 EINAI ZTITMEZ
02:15 MPQINO ANT1
04:00 ANT1 NEWS
05:00 EANAZ

TO METFAAEIO ZOY

06:00 AITZA.COM
06:45 AIZ MAAIAM
07:30 KAPAMITOAA
08:00 ANT1 NEWS
09:10 ZTPIBEIN AIA
TOY APPABQNOZ
10:00 MPQRINO ANT1
12:10 AKPQZ
OIKOrENEIAKON

“TO IO AAMMPO
AZTEPI” (ZYNEXEIA)
PAAIO APBYAA
EYTYXIZMENEZ
MEPEZ

AKPQ3
OIKOTENEIAKON
EINAI ZTITMEZ
MPQINO ANT1

ANT1 NEWS

ITAPALKEYH

13:00 EAAAZ

TO METAAEIO ZQY
13:560 ME ArArH
14:00 AITZA.COM
15:00 MPQINO ANT1
18:30 AIZ MAAIAM
19:30 EINAI ZTIFMEZ
20:15 FAB 5
21:00 ANT1 NEWS

22:30
23:30

00:20
01:10

02:00
04:00

21:30 TO AMAPTHMA
THZ MHTPOZ MOY
22:30 PAAIO APBYAA
23:30 EYTYXIZMENEZ
MEPEZ
00:20 AKPQZ
OIKOrENEIAKON
01:10 EINAI ZTITMEZ
02:00 MPQRINO ANT1
04:00 ANT1 NEWS

21:30 BPAAY ME TON
METPO KQZTOMOYAO

22:30 NOYTKEPMAN
23:15 EAAHNIKH TAINIA

01:10 EINAI ZTIFMEZ
02:00 MPQINO ANT1
04:00 ANT1 NEWS
05:00 EANAZ

TO METAAEIO 20Y
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06.45 ZABBATOKYPIAKO
2TH NET

10.00 EKMAIAEYTIKH
THAEOPAZH

11.00 META - MOYZEIO

12.00 EIAHZEIX

12.30 AINO MNMOY KPATAEI
H ZKOY®IA MAZ

13.30 AIAZIMOPA:
OAOIMNOPIKO ZTON
MONTO - I MEPOZ

15.00 EIAHZEIX

16.00 PIME'TK

16.30 MIKPOMOAEIZ:
NMEPAMA,
H TAPATZA

17.00 27 THZ EYPQIMHZ:
TO KYNHI THZ
«APKOYAAZ»

18.00 EIAHZEIZ

18.15 META - MOYZEIO:
APXAIOAOIKO
MOYZEIO MNATPAZ

19.15 | WOULD LIKE TO
GIVE YOU MY
HEART FOREVER,
ZHTA - MI

21.00 MEDITERRANEO

21.30 EIAHZEIZ

22.30 ZTHN YTEIA MAZ

00.30 EIAHZEIZ

00.35 ZTHN YTEIA MAZ

TPITH

06:00 MPQINH
ENHMEPQZH

10.00 TYMBAINEI TQPA

12.00 EIAHZEIZ

13:00 MENOYME
EAAAAA

15.00 EIAHZEIS

16.00 EXEI FOYZTO

16.30 NEWS4U
(ATTAO®QNO
AEATIO EIAHZEQN)

16.45 EXEITOYZTO
(SYNEXEIA)

18.15 THMEIO ART

19.00 DOCVILLE:
Al TIQPTHE,
AYKABHTTOZ

20.00 TYNANTHZEIZ ME
AZIOZHMEIQTOYS
ANOPQOYE:
ATAMHTE
NMPOrONE

21.00 EIAHZEIZ

21.45 TAN THMEPA
TON 200 AIONA

22.00 TATPArOYAIA
THZ OOONHZ

23.00 TO KOYTI
THZ MANAQPAS:
O MOAEMOZ
TOY ®APMAKOY

24.00 H ZQH EINAI
AAAOY

06.00 MPQINH
ENHMEPQZH

10.00 ZYMBAINEI TQPA

12.00 EIAHZEIX

13.00 MENOYME
EANAAA

15.00 EIAHZEIX

16.00 EXEITOYZTO

16.30 NEWS4U

06.45 ZABBATOKYPIAKO
2TH NET
OEIAAEITOYPTIA
(AMNO TON IEPO
NAO ATIOY
AIONYZIOY
APEOMNATITOY)
EAAHNIKO
NTOKIMANTEP:
YAPA - MIAOYAEIA
AO=OAOTIA

O EYAITEAIZMOZ
2THN EYPQMNATKH
ZOrPA®IKH
KATAGEZH
ZTEPANOY
MAPEAAZH
EIAHZEIX
ANOZTPO®OZ

O TOMNOZ KAI TO
TPArOYAI TOY:
NEAOYZA
AAHOINA ZENAPIA
EIAHZEIZ
MPOZQMIKA

H MHXANH

TOY XPONOY

TO AAATI THZ THZ
O EYAITEAIZMOZ
2THN EYPQMNATKH
ZQrPA®IKH

21.30 EIAHZEIZ

22.00 AGAHTIKH KYPIAKH

TETAPTH

MPQINH
ENHMEPQZH
TYMBAINEI TQPA
EIAHZEIZ
MENOYME

EAAADA

EIAHZEIZ

EXEI FOYZTO
NEWS4U
(ATTAODQNO
AEATIO EIAHZEQN)
EXEI FOYZTO
(ZYNEXEIA)
EIAHZEIZ

H FEITONIA MAZ

TA BAAKANIA
MAPAZKHNIO:
AANPONE XOXAOYZEP
ESANTAZ:
MAGHMATAATMO
TOYZ BIKINIKE
OAYZZEIA
ANIXNEYZEIZ
TYNANTHZEIZ ME
AZIOZHMEIQTOYZ
ANOPQMOYZ
MAPAZKHNIO:
AADONE XOXAOYZEP
03.00 EIAHZEIS

08.00

09.30

10.00
10.25

10.50

11.25
12.00
12.30
13.00

14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00

19.00
21.00

06:00

10.00
12.00
13:00

15.00
16.00
16.30

16.45

18.15
19.30

20:00

21:00

22.00
23.30
01.00

02.00

(AFTAO®QNO
AEATIO EIAHZEQN)

16.45 EXEI TOYZTO
(ZYNEXEIA)

18.15 THMEIO ART

19.00 AKAGIZTOZ YMNOZ
(AMEYOEIAZ
METAAOZH AMO
TON IEPO NAO

Emorlc:

AEYTEPA

MPQINH
ENHMEPQZH
TYMBAINEI TQPA
EIAHZEIS
MENOYME EAAAAA
EIAHSEIS
EXEI FTOYZTO
NEWS4U
(ATTAODQNO
AEATIO EIAHZEQN)
16.45 EXEI FOYZTO
(ZYNEXEIA)
18.15 THMEIO ART
19.00 SCHOOL TUBE:
OEXZAAONIKH
20.00 EYPHKA 2:
MIKPOBIA,
Ol MHXANIKOI
THE ZQHZ
21.00 EIAHZEIS
22.00 NET WEEK
24.00 EIAHZEIZ
00.30 MIKPOTOAEIS:
MEPAMA, H TAPATZA
01.00 SCHOOL TUBE:
OEZIAAONIKH
02.00 MPOZQMIKA
03.00 EIAHZEIZ

HEMIITH

06.00 MPQINH
ENHMEPQZH

10.00 TYMBAINEI TQPA

11.00 H AAAH ZEAIAA

12.00 EIAHZEIZ

13.00 MENOYME EAAAAA

15.00 EIAHZEIX

16.00 EXEI FOYZTO

16.30 NEWS4U
(ATTAODQNO
AEATIO EIAHZEQN)

16.45 EXEI FOYZTO
(ZYNEXEIA)

18.15 THMEIO ART

19.00 MONOIPAMMA:

KQZTAZ TZOKAHE -

B' MEPOZ

TEKMHPIA

EAAHNIZMOY

EIAHZEIZ

AOTO - TEXNIA:

IAKQBOZ

KAMMANEAAHE

H AE MOAIZ

EAAAHZEN

MEMMTH BPAAY x 2

EIAHZEIZ

EZANTAZ

H AAAH ZEAIAA

EIAHZEIZ

06.00

10.00
12.00
13.00
15.00
16.00
16.30

19.30

21.00
22.00

22.30

23.00
00.30
01.00
02.00
03.00

ITAPAXKEYH

ATIOY AIONYZIOY
APEOIATITOY)

22.00 EIAHZEIZ

23.00 ERT WORLD
EUROPE

24.00 EIAHZEIZ

00.30 STAAKPA

02.30 MONOIPAMMA

03.00 EIAHZEIZ
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